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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

AOT             12,380.96 69.75 -2.11 72.10 70.38 66.47 61.31177,499,800
EA               6,157.54 63.50 19.25 55.65 54.00 51.10 44.9799,280,100
SCB             4,665.11 154.50 3.00 150.40 149.85 150.62 150.1730,471,300
PTT              3,373.92 472.00 0.43 468.40 458.20 442.72 425.637,225,100
BANPU        3,332.10 21.80 0.46 21.26 20.42 18.88 17.85153,747,900
KBANK        2,296.21 233.00 0.00 236.60 236.20 232.48 221.739,907,000
SCC             2,063.41 498.00 -1.19 496.00 491.60 486.24 488.164,140,800
ADVANC     1,942.86 192.00 -1.03 194.30 192.85 187.02 187.3310,103,200
CPALL         1,778.09 78.50 1.29 77.30 77.58 76.39 72.2922,724,400
BCPG          1,589.01 27.00 5.88 25.85 25.03 23.73 22.2460,463,700

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

PSTC           452.64463,657,800 0.98 4.26 0.94 0.90 0.84 0.79
U                 5.80193,040,500 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
THE-W2       14.04184,858,600 0.07 0.00 0.11 0.18 0.26 0.32
AOT             12,380.96177,499,800 69.75 -2.11 72.10 70.38 66.47 61.31
SUPER        211.66172,745,500 1.22 1.67 1.22 1.20 1.18 1.23
BANPU        3,332.10153,747,900 21.80 0.46 21.26 20.42 18.88 17.85
TRUE           838.02127,458,700 6.55 -1.50 6.45 6.37 6.11 6.02
VGI-W1        48.75114,467,500 0.40 -4.76 0.38 0.37 0.36 0.36
VCOM         470.28112,027,700 4.16 6.12 3.90 3.61
TMB             334.05110,336,500 3.02 0.00 3.03 3.04 3.00 2.74

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

WORK-F      0.05 60076.00 572.57 25.27
TSF-W4       0.00 52,3000.02 100.00 0.01 0.01 0.02 0.03
NEWS          0.38 22,528,5000.02 100.00 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.02
AEC-W4      0.01 210,6000.03 50.00 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.11
MAX            1.13 28,801,3000.04 33.33 0.04 0.03 0.03 0.03
AQ               3.75 86,581,4000.05 25.00 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.08
MPG-W1      0.26 4,309,0000.06 20.00 0.06 0.07 0.10 0.18
EA               6,157.54 99,280,10063.50 19.25 55.65 54.00 51.10 44.97
MFC-W1      25.02 29,458,1000.89 14.10 0.86 0.99 1.54 1.80
AIRA-W1     0.00 3000.27 12.50 0.27 0.29 0.31 0.36
UWC            0.55 6,258,9000.09 12.50 0.09 0.09 0.09 0.11
EIC-W3        0.00 3,4000.09 12.50 0.08 0.10 0.10 0.13
FER-W3       7.19 77,950,9000.09 12.50 0.07 0.07 0.08 0.15

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

NPP-W2       0.01 1,130,4000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.12
BROCK-W1 0.85 19,456,5000.04 -33.33 0.07 0.09 0.14 0.21
WIIK-W1      2.87 6,711,1000.39 -29.09 0.56 0.62 0.66 0.76
SMART-W1 0.03 896,0000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.06 0.09 0.13
TCC-W2      0.00 20,4000.25 -24.24 0.28 0.30 0.33 0.39
BLAND-W4 4.34 108,246,7000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.07 0.09 0.12
T                  0.73 14,296,4000.05 -16.67 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.07

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 11-Jan 10-Jan 09-Jan 08-Jan 05-Jan

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 11-Jan 10-Jan 09-Jan 08-Jan 05-Jan

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

MIDA-W2    0.04 512,5000.06 -14.29 0.07 0.07 0.08 0.10
SPORT-W6  0.04 305,6000.13 -13.33 0.15 0.16 0.20 0.29
FC-W1         0.19 2,710,7000.07 -12.50 0.08 0.08 0.07 0.09

684.24SCB 95.61 -62.09 244.65 183.35
410.41PTT -652.70 -97.01 -543.98 -124.14
283.79TOP 110.63 133.94 -23.26 83.16
257.94ADVANC 127.87 -78.69 -279.75 -80.88
218.06EA -72.72 30.81 14.65 68.69
150.40TISCO -54.07 -16.14 68.37 63.90
105.16PTTEP 104.43 -258.83 -233.66 -124.25
101.22IVL -43.00 128.78 -210.81 36.70

99.53ESSO 17.02 2.68 55.99 -5.03
98.08KTB -35.71 -5.45 -84.25 30.44
96.72PTTGC -76.90 73.81 14.14 -123.21
96.62CPN -64.03 61.06 -116.44 53.09
93.08AOT -53.76 -113.49 -392.13 293.57
85.46BJC 83.74 135.02 11.17 81.28
74.35TOA 1.51 3.74 -0.22 0.52
72.49INTUCH -39.34 6.94 -24.74 -12.31
65.20ROBINS 27.96 15.85 10.14 -11.18
64.47IRPC -33.66 65.34 -66.66 133.11
48.93BDMS -54.23 15.00 -136.72 -46.86
46.75CPALL 294.47 -21.30 -9.85 29.66

-203.16KBANK -7.29 -421.95 -87.19 365.21
-173.91MINT 364.34 39.18 83.47 103.15

-89.41BANPU -315.75 110.69 53.65 -151.19
-61.76BH -8.07 -14.67 -94.77 -38.23
-53.35SCC -27.93 32.56 -124.68 -63.65
-44.85WHA -33.32 7.43 -13.17 -7.14
-43.31LPN -11.88 -22.52 -27.03 -12.02
-38.45TRUE -51.78 59.03 -77.62 -42.13
-36.83TKN -15.79 -5.37 7.62 -6.57
-33.61MTLS -96.85 9.44 -49.73 -49.98
-32.18GLOW -22.87 -12.24 -18.71 74.05
-23.98BEAUTY -37.71 106.64 22.57 -1.06
-22.46CPF -6.52 27.94 -125.17 0.43
-19.92KCE -52.10 13.14 -51.55 -19.15
-16.82KTC 47.28 12.74 7.65 22.53
-16.04TU -30.05 0.47 -40.69 12.52
-14.95M -5.82 -6.34 10.46 -3.34
-14.34GPSC -46.93 -8.61 -43.35 48.63
-13.89BLAND 3.76 10.55 17.63 -1.94
-13.34GFPT -10.39 -10.15 -8.21 -9.23

1,067.95EA 849.88 1,917.83 218.06
981.43AOT 888.35 1,869.78 93.08

1,276.45SCB 592.21 1,868.66 684.24
594.93KBANK 798.09 1,393.01 -203.16
778.71PTT 368.29 1,147.00 410.41
500.97CPALL 454.23 955.20 46.75
358.27BANPU 447.68 805.95 -89.41
418.47IVL 317.25 735.72 101.22
375.29PTTGC 278.58 653.87 96.72
429.19ADVANC 171.26 600.45 257.94
251.34SCC 304.70 556.04 -53.35
281.88BDMS 232.95 514.83 48.93
272.01PTTEP 166.85 438.86 105.16
210.52SPRC 201.01 411.53 9.52
345.19TOP 61.39 406.58 283.79
213.58HMPRO 192.88 406.46 20.70
103.08MINT 276.99 380.07 -173.91
197.33BCP 182.28 379.62 15.05
150.63TRUE 189.08 339.71 -38.45

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
641,334,438BBL             1,908,842,894 33.60
679,192,651KBANK       2,393,260,193 28.38
291,966,588RATCH       1,450,000,000 20.14
387,750,155TOP            2,040,027,873 19.01
221,553,479TCAP          1,206,466,487 18.36
143,253,170TISCO         800,645,624 17.89

60,108,587CGH-W2     361,367,269 16.63
1,927,616,044LH               11,949,713,176 16.13

134,032,717KKP            846,751,109 15.83
79,058,960MCS            500,000,000 15.81

240,135,906GL               1,525,538,139 15.74
76,115,441EGCO         526,465,000 14.46
11,428,410THIP            80,000,000 14.29
57,402,634SAT             425,193,894 13.50

432,485,498INTUCH      3,206,420,305 13.49
595,621,331PTTGC        4,508,849,117 13.21

1,876,157,116SIRI             14,862,734,320 12.62
544,575,444SPRC          4,335,902,125 12.56

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

212.43BJC 126.97 339.39 85.46 131,705,200GBX            1,089,076,392 12.09

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

1,242,024,400KBANK-F      5,316,600 235.00 233.00 0.86
329,204,100BBL-F           1,494,900 222.00 208.00 6.73

24,449,600SCC-F          49,100 498.00 498.00 0.00
5,216,325INTUCH-F    90,100 61.00 58.00 5.17
2,371,200SCB-F           15,400 154.00 154.50 -0.32

434,000MINT-F         10,000 42.50 43.00 -1.16
193,000ADVANC-F   1,000 193.00 192.00 0.52

77,760LH-F             7,200 10.80 10.60 1.89
45,600WORK-F       600 76.00 78.25 -2.88
19,030TICON-F       1,100 17.30 17.30 0.00

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

551,007,186KBANK-F      2,358,500 233.63 235.00 -0.58
336,600,000SCB-F           2,200,000 153.00 154.00 -0.65
190,216,334KBANK         820,400 231.86 233.00 -0.49
169,570,500MINT            3,943,500 43.00 43.00 0.00

80,000,000SUPER-W4   160,000,000 0.50 0.52 -3.85
54,340,000EGCO           247,000 220.00 223.00 -1.35
54,050,000HMPRO        4,000,000 13.51 13.60 -0.66
40,330,000BANPU         1,850,000 21.80 21.80 0.00
32,445,000SCB              210,000 154.50 154.50 0.00
32,350,500BJC              546,000 59.25 59.25 0.00
28,687,500STANLY        127,500 225.00 226.00 -0.44
21,975,000AOT              300,000 73.25 69.75 5.02
20,737,500BJC-F           350,000 59.25 0.00 0.00
16,012,616KTB              788,100 20.32 20.30 0.10
15,895,920LH-F             1,485,600 10.70 10.80 -0.93
15,300,000STA               1,000,000 15.30 15.30 0.00
10,447,701SPALI           450,200 23.21 23.30 -0.39

9,300,000BANP13C18 15,000,000 0.62 0.62 0.00
6,748,111TTCL            379,600 17.78 18.00 -1.22
6,605,000S5013C1803 9,000,000 0.73 0.73 0.00
5,349,114INTUCH-F    92,700 57.70 61.00 -5.41
5,100,000BCPG13C18 20,000,000 0.26 0.26 0.00
5,094,513KKP              62,700 81.25 81.75 -0.61
2,212,500U                   64,000,000 0.03 0.03 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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1,890,000FER               3,000,000 0.63 0.63 0.00
1,376,000S5013P1803 2,200,000 0.63 0.54 16.67

765,000AOT13C180 1,500,000 0.51 0.52 -1.92

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD8 Jan 9 Jan 10 Jan 11 Jan 12 JanT

Short Sale 8 - 12 Jan (Btm)

AAV                 1.18 1.18 2.36 2.40
ACAP              0.63 0.63 0.63
ADVANC         142.59 58.37 0.10 97.31 298.37 502.72
AH                  1.17 1.17 1.17
AMATA            0.08 2.78 0.18 3.04 31.36
ANAN              0.08 0.18 0.26 0.27
AOT                 312.17 477.64 158.61 162.74 1,111.16 1,590.30
AP                  1.80
AU                  0.12 0.12 0.12
BA                  0.14 0.51 0.65 0.64
BANPU            123.64 175.36 352.15 171.51 822.66 1,029.90
BAY                 0.34 0.34 0.78
BBL                 10.68 0.08 24.99 11.18 46.93 51.84
BCH                3.06 3.06 3.53
BCP                 0.33 0.36 7.82 0.28 8.79 9.17
BCPG              7.72 7.94 15.66 15.67
BDMS              2.18 3.01 28.61 4.10 37.90 47.52
BEAUTY          10.68 23.96 11.60 4.38 50.62 129.05
BEC                 2.47 3.31 1.14 6.92 8.60
BEM                2.89 5.25 4.93 2.44 15.51 26.95
BH                  1.01 0.46 32.93 0.66 35.06 40.08
BIG                 0.77 0.69 1.46 1.46
BJC                 1.47 15.16 9.67 0.57 26.87 34.96
BLA                 3.50
BLAND            0.18 0.18 0.18
BPP                 7.53 3.72 4.59 3.42 19.26 22.15
BTS                 2.76 2.15 2.18 7.09 17.05
CBG                26.23 89.18 25.58 10.80 151.79 176.71
CENTEL          3.74 0.16 0.32 0.46 4.68 5.43
CHG                0.71 2.58 3.29 3.29
CK                  2.72 2.72 5.38
CKP                 0.43 0.08 0.08 0.59 1.45
COM7              0.39 1.54 1.93 4.65
CPALL             5.92 5.01 3.15 6.68 20.76 36.91
CPF                 1.95 5.40 0.40 8.10 15.85 32.73
CPN                 10.76 2.76 0.49 17.49 31.50 41.62
DTAC              33.57 10.33 10.58 13.81 68.29 138.18
EA                  1.65 0.47 8.52 98.55 109.19 123.97
ECF                 2.09 2.09 3.57
EGCO              0.93 0.09 0.17 0.42 1.61 2.17
ERW                1.07 0.01 1.08 1.07
ESSO               0.26 0.26 0.52 0.72
GLOBAL          1.05 2.55 0.64 0.53 4.77 5.84
GPSC              2.14 13.30 2.54 0.80 18.78 81.68
GUNKUL         1.45 1.45 2.85
HANA              4.58
HMPRO           3.88 4.22 7.05 0.35 15.50 20.93
IHL                 0.12 1.39 1.51 1.51
INTUCH           1.14 1.38 1.69 1.75 5.96 39.92

Remark : * Sorting By

w w w . u - t r a d e . c o . t h  5



T H A I L A N D  

Friday, 12 January 2018QA Report : Daily QA

IRPC                4.55 1.72 27.61 20.75 54.63 63.24
ITD                 2.08 2.07 2.08 6.23 6.37
ITEL                0.81
IVL                 5.27 59.86 9.71 10.24 85.08 159.29
JAS                 7.90 14.56 13.17 35.63 35.63
KAMART         0.33 0.33 0.33
KBANK            102.21 259.46 85.19 86.02 532.88 831.70
KCE                 19.05 4.56 0.21 12.09 35.91 62.78
KKP                 0.41 0.24 0.10 0.48 1.23 9.95
KSL                 0.04 0.04 0.65
KTB                 5.67 16.56 8.38 12.40 43.01 119.05
KTC                 9.97 0.18 0.36 3.99 14.50 28.02
LH                  0.75 0.75 1.95
LHBANK          0.22
LPN                 1.28 1.28 1.28
MAJOR            0.07 0.07 0.07
MEGA              0.17 1.10 0.08 1.35 1.56
MINT               10.52 2.25 3.72 16.49 39.25
MONO             0.10 0.40 0.14 4.01 4.65 4.89
MTLS               0.91 0.18 0.16 1.25 5.64
PLAT               0.07 0.31 0.49 0.87 1.18
PSH                 2.65 3.18 3.03 0.10 8.96 12.33
PTG                 30.51 2.17 32.68 59.19
PTT                 130.58 18.69 39.12 120.12 308.51 702.80
PTTEP             58.53 92.84 35.28 48.89 235.54 472.25
PTTGC            33.51 83.23 36.10 52.70 205.54 302.65
QH                  1.91 1.91 1.91
ROBINS           0.61 0.52 1.00 0.56 2.69 3.41
SAWAD           0.87 0.80 0.10 7.56 9.33 17.02
SCB                 33.40 16.34 6.02 11.21 66.97 193.18
SCC                 33.59 41.21 14.45 6.58 95.83 168.68
SCN                 0.75
SPALI              6.98 7.98 11.85 9.30 36.11 92.48
SPRC               2.75 2.64 3.20 3.25 11.84 13.61
STA                 0.26 0.26 0.26
STEC               4.97
STPI                0.24 0.24 2.98
SVI                 0.31 1.25 0.61 2.17 4.92
TASCO            2.68 2.68 2.68
TCAP               1.24 0.70 0.43 0.96 3.33 5.25
THAI                0.09 0.09 0.26
THCOM           0.35 0.22 1.97 0.07 2.61 5.56
TISCO             2.73 5.67 14.18 11.40 33.98 34.65
TKN                 4.40 0.09 17.99 22.48 22.48
TMB                 7.13 6.19 8.46 8.36 30.14 58.97
TOP                 9.73 7.07 25.78 9.27 51.85 83.22
TPIPL               1.07 1.07 1.07
TPIPP              0.40 0.13 0.53 0.59
TRUE               36.38 13.56 17.83 16.79 84.56 163.91
TU                  2.62 0.67 4.40 1.84 9.53 18.86
TVO                 3.12 3.12 3.28
UNIQ               0.39 0.39 3.21
UV                  0.07 0.07 0.07

Remark : * Sorting By
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VGI                 0.86 0.76 0.24 1.86 1.85
VNG                0.13 0.13 0.44
WHA                6.10 2.51 7.77 0.12 16.50 33.79
WORK             0.26 3.52 7.09 6.92 17.79 21.08

1,304.76 1,584.26 1,106.39 1,121.99 5,117.40 8,197.38Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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